
Int. Brandenburg- Cup 2012 Freistil

 Luckenwalde, 18.-19.05.2012

Klasse

Kadetten
19 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

50kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Aymeric  Bongeat
 Frankreich

2  Jérôme Douay

 Club Bagnolet Lutte 93 (FRA)

3  Deward  Stier

 Ringerverband Berlin

4  Anjin  Schedler

 Österreicher RSV

5  Andrius  Zekas
 Litauen

6  Roman  Walter
 Deutscher Ringer-Bund

7  Adrian  Dylon

 Polen

8  Alexander  Röll

 Ringerverband Brandenburg

9  Maxime  Do Nascimento

 Frankreich

10  Bilal  Elouaraque

 Frankreich

11  Bartek  Stawinoga

 Bielogard (POL)

12  Stefan   Peter

 Österreicher RSV

13  Lucas  Memma

 Frankreich

14  Mirco  Studer
 Schweiz

15  Dawid  Wolny

 Deutscher Ringer-Bund

16  Daniel  Martushev
 Kaliningrad (RUS)

17  Valentin  Seimetz

 Saarländischer Ringerverband

18  Roope  Luostarinen

 Järvenpään Voimailijat (FIN)

19  Joni  Toppinen
 Järvenpään Voimailijat (FIN)
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Druckzeitpunkt
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Rangliste KP SSÜK + -

1 Dawid  Wolny (-15)

2 Andrius  Zekas (-5)

3 Valentin  Seimetz (-17)

3 Roman  Walter (-6)

5 Bilal  Elouaraque (-10)

5 Anjin  Schedler (-4)

7 Bartek  Stawinoga (-11) 6 1 0 6 5

8 Aymeric  Bongeat (-1) 5 1 0 10 15

9 Alexander  Röll (-8) 5 1 0 7 6

10 Lucas  Memma (-13) 3 0 0 6 13

11 Joni  Toppinen (-19) 3 0 0 5 4

12 Deward  Stier (-3) 1 0 0 4 4

13 Mirco  Studer (-14) 1 0 0 3 12

14 Roope  Luostarinen (-18) 1 0 0 1 5

15 Jérôme Douay (-2) 0 0 0 6 10

16 Adrian  Dylon (-7) 0 0 0 2 7

17 Stefan   Peter (-12) 0 0 0 0 3

18 Daniel  Martushev (-16) 0 0 0 0 4

19 Maxime  Do Nascimento (-9) 0 0 0 0 12
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